Distributions
Symmetrical Asymmetrical Asymmetrical
Shielded
Color and Color Temperature
2200K 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
Color Rendering
Control
Ingress Protection Rating

SA - R0
8  /  9
How to Order
Distributions Finish Control Option Mounting Options
Notes:
SYM
Symmetrical
ASY
Asymmetrical
ASYS
Asymmetrical Shielded
BK
Black Sandtex®
BRZ
Bronze Sandtex®
SI
Silver Sandtex®
BKTX
Textured Black
BRZTX
Textured Bronze Non-Metallic
GRATX
Textured Medium Gray
GRNTX
Textured Green
WHTX
Textured White
CC
Custom Color & Finish   (5) (6) (7)
DIM
0-10V Dimming
LT
Lumentalk Enabled Dimming  (8) (9)
DALI
DALI Dimming (10)
VRN
Normal Vibration Rating (11)
VRBO
Vibration Rated for Bridge and
Overpass (11)
CRC
Corrosion-Resistant Coating  (12) (13)
SP
Surge Protector
PB
Button Type Photocell   (1) (14) (15)
SPR3
3-Pin Receptacle  (2) (16)
SPR3 SC
3-Pin Receptacle with Shorting Cap
 (2) (16)
SPR5
5-Pin Receptacle  (2) (16)
SPR5 SC
5-Pin Receptacle with Shorting Cap
 (2) (16)
TN4
4 in O.D. Tenon Adapter
1. Not available with LT control option.
2. Not available with PB Button Type Photocell option.
5. Specify RAL number followed by <TX= for textured finish (ex: RAL9007TX) or STX for Sandtex finish (ex: RAL9007STX). Textured or
Sandtex finishes are recommended for the durability of all products. If a finish is not specified with the RAL number (ex:
RAL9007), a glossy finish will be provided. Please consult factory for other RAL textures and glosses, or to match alternate color
charts. Final color matching results may vary.
6. Setup charges apply for RAL colors. Consult factory for details.
7. Longer lead times can be expected for custom RAL color finishes.
8. A Lumentranslator 2 (LTL2) and LumenID (LID) must be specified for Lumentalk applications. Consult Lumentranslator 2 and
Lumentalk pages and specification sheets for details.
9. Not available for 347V and 480V voltage options.
10. DALI 2 T6 controller required, provided by others.
11. VRN or VRBO must be specified for all installations.
12. Use only when exposed to salt spray. This option is not required for normal outdoor exposure.
13. Setup charges apply. Consult factory for details.